Cambridge Public Schools
2015 Superintendent Search

Calling All CPS Community Members and Stakeholders!

The Cambridge School Committee has launched a national search for the next CPS
& Superintendent of Schools with the support of search consultants Hazard, Young,
h Attea & Associates (HYA). Recruitment of candidates is actively underway with the
d

goal of selecting a new Superintendent by the end of October 2015 to assume
leadership of the school district effective July 2016. The School Committee welcomes
community engagement in this process. Your voice is important and valued, and
there are several ways you can be involved:

Superintendent Leadership Profile Focus Groups and Community Forums

August 26- September 1, 2015 at Cambridge Rindge and Latin School (CRLS)

All community members are invited to participate in one of the Superintendent Leadership Profile
Focus Groups and Community Forums that will be conducted for CPS stakeholders August 26 —
September 1, 2015. Sessions are scheduled for parents/guardians, students, teachers, staff,
administrators, school council leadership, union leadership, family liaisons, community and business
partners, members of the clergy, higher ed representatives and other stakeholders. A number of
community-wide forums are also scheduled which are open for all to attend. Please see the reverse side
of this flyer for specific dates, times, and locations.

Superintendent Search Survey — Open Now!

Share your views on the characteristics you consider important and wish to see in the next
Superintendent of Schools by participating in the Superintendent Search Survey posted on the CPS
website at www.cpsd.us. If you wish to complete a hard copy survey, please contact the Cambridge
School Committee office at 617-349-6620, or email supersearch2015@cpsd.us.

Superintendent Search Interview Committee (SSIC)

Apply by September 11, 2015!

The School Committee is convening a 16-18 member Superintendent Search Interview Committee
(SSIC) that will be inclusive and representative of a diverse cross-section of CPS stakeholders. For more
information or to apply to serve on the SSIC, visit the Superintendent Search website at www.cpsd.us.
The SSIC application deadline is Friday, September 11, 2015 at 5:00 p.m. A hard copy application may
be obtained by contacting the School Committee office at 617-349-6620 or by emailing
supersearch2015@cpsd.us.

Additional community forums and other opportunities for engagement will be announced as they
become available. Check the Superintendent Search website regularly at www.cpsd.us
for updates, and follow the conversation on CPS Twitter at # CPSsuper.




Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Superintendent Search Focus Group & Community Forum Schedule

August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015
August 26, 2015

August 26, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015

August 27, 2015
August 27, 2015

August 27, 2015
August 31, 2015
August 31, 2015
August 31, 2015

August 31, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015
September 1, 2015

September 1, 2015

August 26 — September 1, 2015

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Parents/Guardians
Teachers (9-12)
Support Staff

Students

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders
Teachers (JK-5)

Union Leadership
Family Liaisions
Teachers (6-8)

Staff
Administrators/Managers
Staff
Principals

Cabinet

Clergy and Religious Leaders
Parents/Guardians
Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders
Support Staff

Teachers (All)
Parents/Guardians
Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

Parents/Guardians

Business Groups/Chambers
School Council Leadership
Students

Students
Parents/Guardians

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

City, Community and Civic
Partners

Students

Higher Ed Representatives
Parents/Guardians
Teachers (All)

Teachers (All)

Community Forum - All
Interested Stakeholders

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

SC Green Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria
CRLS Media Cafeteria

Henrietta Attles Meeting Room



	SuperSearchCommunityFlyer.pdf
	SuperSearchFocusGroups_Aug-Sept2015

