Cambridge Public Schools

2015 Superintendent Search

Calling All CPS Community Members and Stakeholders!



The Cambridge School Committee has launched a national search for the next CPS Superintendent of Schools with the support of search consultants Hazard, Young, Attea & Associates (HYA). Recruitment of candidates is actively underway with the goal of selecting a new Superintendent by the end of October 2015 to assume leadership of the school district effective July 2016. The School Committee welcomes community engagement in this process. Your voice is important and valued, and there are several ways you can be involved:

Superintendent Leadership Profile Focus Groups and Community Forums

August 26– September 1, 2015 at Cambridge Rindge and Latin School (CRLS) All community members are invited to participate in one of the Superintendent Leadership Profile Focus Groups and Community Forums that will be conducted for CPS stakeholders August 26 – September 1, 2015. Sessions are scheduled for parents/guardians, students, teachers, staff, administrators, school council leadership, union leadership, family liaisons, community and business partners, members of the clergy, higher ed representatives and other stakeholders. A number of community-wide forums are also scheduled which are open for all to attend. Please see the reverse side of this flyer for specific dates, times, and locations.

Superintendent Search Survey - Open Now!

Share your views on the characteristics you consider important and wish to see in the next Superintendent of Schools by participating in the Superintendent Search Survey posted on the CPS website at www.cpsd.us. If you wish to complete a hard copy survey, please contact the Cambridge School Committee office at 617-349-6620, or email supersearch2015@cpsd.us.

Superintendent Search Interview Committee (SSIC)

Apply by September 11, 2015!

The School Committee is convening a 16-18 member Superintendent Search Interview Committee (SSIC) that will be inclusive and representative of a diverse cross-section of CPS stakeholders. For more information or to apply to serve on the SSIC, visit the Superintendent Search website at www.cpsd.us. The SSIC application deadline is Friday, September 11, 2015 at 5:00 p.m. A hard copy application may be obtained by contacting the School Committee office at 617-349-6620 or by emailing supersearch2015@cpsd.us.

Additional community forums and other opportunities for engagement will be announced as they become available. Check the Superintendent Search website regularly at www.cpsd.us for updates, and follow the conversation on CPS Twitter at #CPSsuper.

Superintendent Search Focus Group & Community Forum Schedule August 26 – September 1, 2015

Wednesday	August 26, 2015	4:00 p.m.	Parents/Guardians	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Wednesday	August 26, 2015	4:00 p.m.	Teachers (9-12)	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Wednesday	August 26, 2015	5:00 p.m.	Support Staff	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Wednesday	August 26, 2015	5:00 p.m.	Students	CRLS Media Cafeteria
			Community Forum - All	
Wednesday	August 26, 2015	7:00 p.m.	Interested Stakeholders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	10:00 a.m.	Teachers (JK-5)	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	11:00 a.m.	Union Leadership	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	11:00 a.m.	Family Liaisions	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Thursday	August 27, 2015	1:00 p.m.	Teachers (6-8)	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	1:00 p.m.	Staff	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Thursday	August 27, 2015	2:00 p.m.	Administrators/Managers	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	2:00 p.m.	Staff	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Thursday	August 27, 2015	3:00 p.m.	Principals	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	3:00 p.m.	Cabinet	SC Green Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	4:00 p.m.	Clergy and Religious Leaders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Thursday	August 27, 2015	5:00 p.m.	Parents/Guardians	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
			Community Forum - All	
Thursday	August 27, 2015	7:00 p.m.	Interested Stakeholders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Monday	August 31, 2015	4:00 p.m.	Support Staff	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Monday	August 31, 2015	5:00 p.m.	Teachers (All)	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Monday	August 31, 2015	6:00 p.m.	Parents/Guardians	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
			Community Forum - All	
Monday	August 31, 2015	7:00 p.m.	Interested Stakeholders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	8:00 a.m.	Parents/Guardians	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	8:00 a.m.	Business Groups/Chambers	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	9:00 a.m.	School Council Leadership	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	9:00 a.m.	Students	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	10:00 a.m.	Students	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	10:00 a.m.	Parents/Guardians	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
			Community Forum - All	
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	11:00 a.m.	Interested Stakeholders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
			City, Community and Civic	
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	1:00 p.m.	Partners	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	1:00 p.m.	Students	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	2:00 p.m.	Higher Ed Representatives	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	2:00 p.m.	Parents/Guardians	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	3:00 p.m.	Teachers (All)	CRLS Media Cafeteria
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	4:00 p.m.	Teachers (All)	CRLS Media Cafeteria
			Community Forum - All	
Tuesday	September 1, 2015	7:00 p.m.	Interested Stakeholders	Henrietta Attles Meeting Room